Product Data Sheet
4/27/2025
Towel Warmers
Apia
Romania - Purmo
•   High Heat Output
•   Aesthetic Design
•   Durable Construction

With shelf No
4   |   Product Data Sheet Apia, 4/27/2025
Resources
Document Description Document Type Link
Colour palette Brochure https://asset.productmarketingcloud.co
m/api/assetstorage/3577_2cfb54bb-df2
4-41b3-b44a-6219dd1a6f27
Brochure https://asset.productmarketingcloud.co
m/api/assetstorage/3577_6d4f4cea-bed
e-4142-ae03-963b40b8b294
TechBrochure Apolima Technical Brochure https://asset.productmarketingcloud.co
m/api/assetstorage/3577_01f4857d-a2c
b-4bab-bb22-17c2a21cefe5
Items
Global Item Code Item Description
F3VE011005000000 APIA / DION™H=1100 L=500
F3VE011006000000 APIA / DION™H=1100 L=600
F3VE011007500000 APIA / DION™H=1100 L=750
F3VE011009000000 APIA / DION™H=1100 L=900
F3VE018005000000 APIA / DION™H=1800 L=500
F3VE018006000000 APIA / DION™H=1800 L=600
F3VE018007500000 APIA / DION™H=1800 L=750
F3VE018009000000 APIA / DION™H=1800 L=900
5   |   Product Data Sheet Apia, 4/27/2025